Instruction manual electric tug (SA)
Spare parts
Ersatzteile
Pièces de rechange
Onderdelen
Reservedele
Varaosat
Pezzi di ricambio

nominal load.
3.3  Ordering of spare parts
Notes on how to order spare parts can be found on page 2.
 5
Figure 1-1
Figure 2-1 Figure 2-2
Figure 3-1
125 100
2 1
3
 6
SAKB
  SAKB
1 M5 x 25 VZ 9030.0265
2 M5 VZ 9031.3902
3 157 x 140 9310.5004.3
4 6002 0038.1033
5 z=122 / m=1 9310.5010.4
6 AS 17 0031.1011
7 z=24 / m=2 9310.5007.4
8 6203 LLU NR 9038.0010
8a ø24/3.5 x 10.5 9310.5037.4
8b ø15.5 x 1.3 9035.0023
9 5 x 5 x 15 9036.0001
10 ø17 x 132 9310.5009.4
10a 5 x 5 x 25 0036.0013
11 5 x 5 x 10 0036.0010
12 z=12 / m=2 9310.5008.4
13 6001 0022.1032
14 8 x 12 9031.6214
15 SAKB 9310.5003.3
16 ø70 x 69.5 9310.5006.4
17 SAKB 9247.2013.3
18 6202-2Z 0038.1124
19 15 x 1 0031.1009
20 6203 2Z 0038.1125
21 M5 x 12 VZ 9030.0003
22 M10 VZ 9031.1200
23 28 x 10.2 x 1.5 9034.2004
24 2.5 x 28 9031.6000
25 10 x 28 x 24 9031.6709
26 M10 x 60 VZ 9030.8033
27 10.5/21 x 2 0031.0578
28 SAKB 9310.5002.3
29 SAKB 9310.5005.3
30 220/380/420V, 1t D=62, L=50 9245.1100.4
31 SAKB 9247.2006.3
32 M5 x 20 VZ 9030.0263
33 16/22 x 2 9031.3205
34 M4 VZ 9031.3901
35 M4 x 45 VZ 0030.9287
36 70 x 70 x 1 9243.2599.4
37 M4 x 12 VZ 0030.3451
40 M5 x 10 VZ 9030.8014
41 195 x 165 x 1 9243.2711.3
43 Art. 18508 9058.0006
45 98 x 112 x 2 9038.4004
46 B9-63/71 9058.0251
47 M4 x 20 VZ 9030.3256
49 M4 MS 0031.0095
  SAKB
50 Typ 56 9058.0007
51 M4 MS 0031.0615
52 M4 x 12 VZ 9030.0252
53 PG13 9055.3503
54 M5 x 15 VZ 9030.8034
55 200-260V 50/60Hz 9310.5027.4
 350-440V 50/60Hz 9310.5028.4
 500-575V 50/60Hz 9310.5028.4
56 PG16 9055.3504
57 PG7 9055.3001
58 PG16 9055.3010
59 M5 VZ 9031.1275